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Lake Cachuma Daily Operations
Run Date: 8/10/2024

July 2024
STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* CCWA PRECIP ON RELEASE - AF. EVAPORATION PRECIP

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW AF. INFLOW AF.  RES. SURF. AF. TUNNEL HILTON CREEK OUTLET SPILLWAY AF. INCH INCHES
753.52 194,927

1 753.47 194,771 -156 53.7 0.0 0.0 59.5 14.2 60.0 0.0 76.0 0.360 0.00
2 753.43 194,646 -125 73.0 0.0 0.0 59.5 14.2 61.0 0.0 63.3 0.300 0.00
3 753.40 194,553 -93 105.8 0.0 0.0 62.4 14.2 61.0 0.0 61.2 0.290 0.00
4 753.36 194,428 -125 81.8 0.0 0.0 60.9 14.2 60.0 0.0 71.7 0.340 0.00
5 753.31 194,272 -156 63.2 0.0 0.0 63.9 14.2 61.0 0.0 80.1 0.380 0.00
6 753.27 194,147 -125 78.5 0.0 0.0 60.9 14.2 61.0 0.0 67.4 0.320 0.00
7 753.22 193,991 -156 43.9 0.0 0.0 62.5 14.2 60.0 0.0 63.2 0.300 0.00
8 753.18 193,866 -125 40.7 0.0 0.0 42.1 14.2 61.0 0.0 48.4 0.230 0.00
9 753.14 193,742 -124 56.4 0.0 0.0 51.5 14.2 60.0 0.0 54.7 0.260 0.00
10 753.10 193,617 -125 64.9 0.0 0.0 51.6 14.2 61.0 0.0 63.1 0.300 0.00
11 753.06 193,492 -125 55.6 0.0 0.0 51.8 14.2 60.0 0.0 54.6 0.260 0.00
12 753.00 193,305 -187 20.0 0.0 0.0 52.0 14.2 61.0 0.0 79.8 0.380 0.00
13 752.96 193,180 -125 48.7 0.0 0.0 53.3 14.2 60.0 0.0 46.2 0.220 0.00
14 752.91 193,024 -156 -5.3 0.0 0.0 40.9 14.1 60.0 0.0 35.7 0.170 0.00
15 752.88 192,930 -94 72.8 0.0 0.0 35.1 14.1 61.0 0.0 56.6 0.270 0.00
16 752.83 192,774 -156 14.1 0.0 0.0 37.3 14.1 60.0 0.0 58.7 0.280 0.00
17 752.79 192,650 -124 44.2 0.0 0.0 37.6 14.1 60.0 0.0 56.5 0.270 0.00
18 752.73 192,462 -188 -4.1 0.0 0.0 52.3 14.1 61.0 0.0 56.5 0.270 0.00
19 752.69 192,338 -124 70.8 0.0 0.0 53.8 14.1 60.0 0.0 66.9 0.320 0.00
20 752.64 192,182 -156 31.0 0.0 0.0 48.1 14.1 60.0 0.0 64.8 0.310 0.00
21 752.58 191,996 -186 2.9 0.0 0.0 52.1 14.1 60.0 0.0 62.7 0.300 0.00
22 752.53 191,842 -154 21.6 0.0 0.0 49.3 14.1 60.0 0.0 52.2 0.250 0.00
23 752.49 191,719 -123 56.2 12.0 0.0 56.6 14.1 60.0 0.0 60.5 0.290 0.00
24 752.43 191,534 -185 2.0 12.3 0.0 60.1 14.1 50.0 0.0 75.1 0.360 0.00
25 752.39 191,410 -124 76.6 12.3 0.0 59.6 14.1 60.0 0.0 79.2 0.380 0.00
26 752.34 191,256 -154 39.2 12.3 0.0 58.2 14.1 54.0 0.0 79.2 0.380 0.00
27 752.28 191,072 -184 6.1 11.1 0.0 62.3 14.1 54.0 0.0 70.8 0.340 0.00
28 752.22 190,887 -185 -5.7 0.0 0.0 58.1 14.1 53.0 0.0 54.1 0.260 0.00
29 752.16 190,702 -185 -11.4 0.0 0.0 58.7 14.1 53.0 0.0 47.8 0.230 0.00
30 752.10 190,517 -185 2.0 0.0 0.0 60.7 14.1 54.0 0.0 58.2 0.280 0.00
31 752.06 190,394 -123 65.0 0.0 0.0 60.7 14.1 53.0 0.0 60.2 0.290 0.00
TOTALS -4,533 1,264 60.0 0.0 1,673.4 438.4 1,820.0 0.0 1,925.4 9.190 0.00
AVERAGE 192,700
Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation minus precip on the reservoir surface and ccwa inflow.
                     Indicated outlet release includes leakage from outlet valves and spillway gates.
                     Data based on a 24 hour period ending 0800.


